
restaurant (*pic) address phone web page hours Delivery
ph ol cs pu sm CV ue sd dd fd other/note

Ahora Mexican Cuisine* 307 Dalhousie 613-562-2081 www.ahora.ca 11:30 am-10 pm • •
Bistro Ristoro 17 Clarence 343-984-6080 https://bistroristoro.ca/ call to confirm • • • • •
Dal Moro's Fresh Pasta 8 Byward Market 613-6802019 https://toronto.dalmorosfreshpastatogo.com/11:am-11:pm • • •
Das Lokal* 190 Dalhousie 613-695-1688 http://www.daslokal.com/ Wed-Sun 11 am – 8 pm • • • • LLD
Domino's Pizza 325 Dalhousie 613-321-1234 https://www.dominos.ca/ 11am-1am • • •
Fiazza Fresh 88 Murray 613-562-3000 www.fiazza.ca • • •
Gabriell Pizza• 61-331-0777 www.gabrielpizza.com • •
Kebab House* 39 Clarence 613-680-0800 http://www.curryandkebabhouse.ca/ check with delivery co.• • • • •
Khao Thai 108 Murray 613-241-7276 http://www.khaothai.ca/ Tues-Sun. 5-9 • •
La Noodle 179 George St 613-216-9028 https://www.facebook.com/LaNoodle1/ • • •
Le Moulin de Provence 55 ByWard Mkt Sq. 613-241-9151 http://www.lemoulindeprovence.com/ • • •
Lonestar* 128 George 613-652-9865 www.lonestartexasgrill.com • • •
Mezzanotte Bistro Italiano 50 Murray 613-562-3978 http://www.mezzanottebistro.com/ • 15% off
Oh So Good Dessert Café* 25 York 613-241-8018 http://www.ohsogood.ca/ call to confirm • • whole cake
Osmows* 247 Dalhousie 613-562-4946 https://mrosmow.com/shawarma-ottawa-dalhousie/ • •
Pili Pili Grilled Chicken* 205 Dalhousie 613-695-7404 https://www.pilipiligrilledchicken.com/ •
Pho by Night* 309 Dalhousie 613-789=888 www.phobynight.com 11:30 - 10 every day • • • • •
Royal Thai * 311 Dalhousie 613-562-8818 https://www.royalthai-palaisimperial.com/4:30-9 Thurs-Sun • • •
Shafali* 308 Dalhousie 613-789-9188 http://shafali.com/ 5-8pm Tues-Sat • • •
Shawarma Palace* 464 Rideau 613-789-9533 shawarmapalace.ca 12 am-1am  check daily • •
Sur Lie 110 Murray St 613-562-7233 https://surlierestaurant.ca/ 5-10pm Wed-Sun • • • •
Sushi Village* 217 Rideau 613-680-6639 http://sushivillage.online/ • • •
Sushie Fresh 55 York St 613-244-1615 www.sushifresh.ca contact store • • • •
The Grand Pizzeria 74 George 613-244-9995 http://www.thegrandpizzeria.com/ 12-8 every day • • •
The King Eddy* 45 Clarence 613-680-1700 https://www.kingeddyburgers.com/ suject to change - call • • • • • • • pick-up at window
The Shawarma Place 284 Dalhousie 613-321-9223 11:30 am-2:30 pm • • • • • • •
Three Brother Shawarma 530 Rideau 613-366-2257 https://3brothersrideau.menu.ca/ 11am-5am • • • •
Three Brother Shawarma 160 Rideau 613-366-2257 https://3brothersrideau.menu.ca/ 11:am-10pm:pm • • • • • • •

Take out

Delivery Services: sk-Skip the Dishes; ue - Uber Eats; dd-Door Dash; fd-Foodora; LLD- Local Love Delivery
Legend:  ph - phone in order; on -order on-line;  cs-curbside service or contact free delivery; pu- pickup; sm-special menu; CV- Covid 19 protocols  




